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THE LONDON GLIDING CLUB
LTD.

Dunstable Downs, Beds.
Tel.: Dunstable 419.

Flying MembershIp:
Entrance Fee £5. 55. Od.
Annual Sub. £6. 6s. Od.

(or 11/6 monthly)

Non-Flying Membership:
Entrance Fee Nil
Annual Sub. £2. 25. Od.

Resident instructor, two resident
engineers, dormy houses, licensed
bar, full catering at week·ends.
Flying in8truction every day except
Tuesdays.

Twelve club ail'craft.
Link Trainer Instruction Available.

Club Meetings:
4th to 19th August.

The Long Mynd, Church Stretton,
Shropshire. Telephone: Linley 206.

New members weicome. Ab­
initio training by two-seaters.
Slope, thermal and wave soaring.
Resident engineer. Dormitory.
Catering at week·entls.

Secretary: F. G. Batty, F.C.A.,
2, Lombard Street West, \Vest
Bromwich, Staffs.

THE MIDLAND GLIDING CLUB
LIMITED

THE DERBYSHIRE AND
LANCASHIRE GLIDING CLUB

Camphill, Great Hucklow,
Derbyshire.

2 seater ab initio training .a
speciality.

Fully licensed Club HOllse.
Resident Steward and Stewardess.
For further details apply to

the Secretary. .

THE YORKSHIRE GLIDING
CLUB,

SUTTON BANK, YORKSHIRE.

Flying facilities are offered to
aU Privat4 Owners. Soaring and
Power Pilots.

For fuIl particulars apply to:
L. A. ALDERSON, .. Lyndhurst,"
Sinnington, York. Hon. Secretary,
Yorkshire Gliding Club.
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SILVER" C'."
Bristol G.c.
SouthdoWII G.C.
T..endon G.C.
B.A.F.O...
Derby & Loncs...
Surre)' G.C.
Londou G.C.
London G.c.
B.A.F.O.
)1id.Jand G.C.
B ...... F.O...
R.A.F.G.S.A.
B.A.F.O...
No. 168 G.S.

.. 0" CERTIFICATES
No. 1250.5.
No. 123 G.S.
1'1'0.45 G.S.
No. 104 G.S.
No. 23 Gl,.
Luneburg
Imperial Colk-ge
Hereford G.t:.
I.oudon G.C. . .
Glouceslershire G.C.
No. 166 G.S.
No. 64 G.S.
1'0.64 G.S.
No. 23 G.S.
No. 22 G.S.
R.E. F.C.
1'1'0.64 G.S.
1"0.64 G.S.
1'0. 104 G.S.
\V[lhO~Thcide

&olti.h G.t:.
Hereford G.c.
1\'0. 125 G.S.
No. 64 C.S.
1'0. 166 G.S.
Derby & L.'lncs...
No. 122 G.S. ..
Derby & I.<lllcs...
Soulhdown G.t:.
Southdowf1 G.c. ..
","0. 6S G.S.
No. 1 G.S.
J.\.II1~burg ..
Hom~ Command
Derby & Lancs...
B.A.F.O... ..
R.E. Gliclini; (Inb
1.ullcburg­
Midland G.t:.
Midland G.c.
Midlund G.C.
London G.C.
Cnmbrillge G.c.
1"0.2 G.S.
I'o. ,125 G.S.

..... CERTIFICATES (conl_.l
A. T.C. School or Gliding Club

Surrey C.C.
No. 89 G.S.
No. 89 G.S.
1"0.89 C.S.
Midland G.C.
No. 66 G.S.
Portsmouth G.C.
8hort~ G.C.
R.A.F. Bridgnorlh
Deeside G.c.
No. 69 G.S.
'0. 1660.8.

Midland G.t:.
Bristol G.c.
HalloD Apps.
No. 42 G.S.
'V3hlterheid~G'<'::.
London G.C.
No. 125 G.S.
Cambridlte G.C.
1"0.2 G.S.
No. 130 G.S.
1'1'0.122 G.S.
:<lo. 66 G.S.
Hallon Apps.
Brislol G.C.
Ko. 166 G.S. ..
Gloucestershire G.C.
Brblo! G.C.
No. 1680.8.
NO. 168 G.S.
No. 1680.5.
No. 125 O.S.

Name

David P. \VaU ..
Palriek L. J. Poltinger
RklJard ],1. Rutlle
WiIlred J. W. Oliver
i\lichael C. Usherwood ..
Paul F. Clubh ..
John H. L. Bishop
Mar-ion J. Grind1<:y
David S. Doggc\.t
Norri:5 J. S. ]nrdoll
james N. Houghloll
E. \Vallington
RAlph F. Beundl
Geoffrey R. Thirsk
Alldrew Davies .,
Marslon E. Tiekell
Colin Plaskitl
Briau G, Brown ..
Eric C. Kilson ..
Harold D. Senior
Jam"" Rae
Geoffrey BeI.150f1
Nigel O. Robe.rlil
Edwurd M. Slingsby
Pclcr J. Ford
\ViIli01Jl Al1sop ..
Basil F. BaldOck
Rodney S. Snealh
Barry V. Smill, ..
Alexmldcr \V. \"atsou ..
Erick Droadbenl
Rob<:rl D. Robin"'u
Gwenith R. A. Howard
Richard J. Sudl
Ronald \Vatkillson
jooeph G. Hoo.'aek
AnthoIlY J. V. Shepherd
AJ.lthol1Y M. :'ofurphy
Michael J. Gardener
John ~I. AU5tey
E. ~'I. Joannides
Howanl J. Taylor
John I•. Harris
Hugh )leNeill
E. E. Pollard

Chrislopher P. "'ilIs
Robin E. Savage
Denis C. Dyer .,
Miehael G. AdaUls
John M. Ansley
WaIler C. Cunie
AI.u p. 1;. Adams
Thomas R. C. aerrell
Dcnnis G. Staft'oed
Oswald G. J. Slirling
Peler J. Ralph ..
Ronald J. aeMe)'
E. 1\L joolll1ideg, ..
Patriek J. Reed
tan C. Seaman ..
Christopher J. Abboll
Rendrika J. Harwood
Howard J. Taylor
Gerard ~r. Halliwell
John L. Harris ..
Hugh )lel\eill
John Balmforth
llincoln J)ndley
Dugald Cnmpbell
Eric Davies
Thomas Sanderson
Brian C. Fonest
:\largarcl l,. l\Iarriotl
Kenuel1,l R. Powell
Michae.l K. St'rallon-Browll
Gerald H. Brid'ger
John B. Momo
E. E. Pollard

D. A. S. Colvin
J. M. HAlm
1'. A. Lang
F. J. Slaler .,
R. H. A. Pelling
F. Kinder
J. R. JeJfries
A. W. Doughty ..
D. G. Banks
J. H. Holder ..
C. V. E. House ••
B. Radle)'
K. Hammer
H.G.How

339
340
341
342
343
3H
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

2720
3850
7235
7641
8464
8465
8853
8944
9397
9656
9662

10491
10502
11043
11380
11679
11681
12112
12138
12151
12547
12656
12690
13072
13123
13180
t3220
13273
13365
13389
13491
13548
13549
13551
13554
13580
13581
13586
13587
13637
13652
13659
13670
13671
13584

No.
13631
13632
13633
13636
13637
13638
13639
13640
13645
)3649
13650
13651
13652
13653
13654
13655
13658
13659
13662
13670
13671
13672
13673
13674
13675
13685
13686
13687
13688
13689
13698
13699
13584



Send 10/- for three sample
copies and the booklet-

SOARING SOCIETY OF AMERICA. INC.,

3778, Marion·Ave., Memphis, Tenn., U.S.A.

One of the few magazines in
the world devoted exclusively
to motorless flight.

Soaring in America
Increase your knowledge of
soanng. You are invited to
send £1 for membership in the
Soaring Society of America,
which includes a year's
subscription to Soaring.

*SoaringHove yo" ,.eall ...
THE TERENCE HORSLEY BOOKS

! Soa.·ing Flight ~
(EYIlE & SPOTTISWOODE)

The classic English bOGk on the subject.
16/. • postage 6d.

~ The Long 1·~light ~

18/- (COUNTnY LIn;)
" A Grand Book "-Sailplane.

•
, Gliding and Power Flying'

by " Stringbag."
(OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS)

Drawings by Stanley Sproule.
A delighlfullittle handbook.

6/. • poslage 411.

'Weather Forecasting I

(1..0NGMANS)

S.W.C. Pack .
•, Invaluable "-Royal Aero Society.

25/- - postagl) 9d.
From ,. Sail]Jlane" Office.l Cash with order.

la, STRAND, W.C.2

-------'----------------------

THE WORLD'S LEADING INTERNATIONAL SOARING
JOURNAL FOR 2I YEARS

READ IN 53 COUNTRIES

"SAILPLANE & GLIDER" has been the
leading journal in ,I he world f01" those inter­
ested in gliding and soaring and ulua light
aircraft, for the past twenty-one years. -

In our pages you will find news of new
research into Glider design and development
fron almost every country in the world to­
gether with such achieve:nents in Gliding and
Soaring which are of lnternational interest.

If you are not a regular subscriber then fill
in the form below and send it wgether with 11
your cheque ("2.5/6). If you ARE a r~gular

subscriber, why not make a present of a
year's subscription w a friend? By so doing
you will not only be helping us to remain the
vehicle for news of this grand Spon, bUl also
be assisting in its development.

THE ONLY BRITISH JOURNAL CATERING
EXCLUSIVELY FOR THE INTERESTS OF
GLIDING AND ULTRA LIGHT AIRCRAFT

ENTHUSIASTS

SUBSCRIPTION FORM
To ROLLS HOUSE PUBLISHING CO. LTD.,
BRl!AMS BUILDINGS, FETTER LANE, EC.4

Pleme eIlter my subscription for 12 months. Remittance j{)r
25/6 herewith, (I2!9for 6 months), (6/6fOJr 3 mOlllhs).

NAM.E

ADDRESS

139 STRAND. LONDON, W.C.2
TEMPLE 8AR M51/2 Cheques, P/O~s, ~tc., payabJ'e to Rolls Hous_c.



Do you know your airfields P

Recognize this airfield? It's No. 14 in
this series of puzzle photographs.
You'll find the ansu'er below on the
,-Ight.*

It's no coincidenc-e that almost all the British
charter companies place implicit 'trust in the
efficiency of the Shell and BP Aviation Service,
For they know-as do many internaUonal airlines

.and l'l'ivate owners-that the familiar Shell and
:BP Ai.'~craft Servicing Vehicles can always be
relied 7:ipOn for swift, friendly attention to their
needs.

Shell and BP Aviation Service
Shel>Mex and B.P. Ltd .. She i-Me.! HI,lISP. Strand.
Lo.ndon. ILC.2. Lislribulols ill the U.K. for the
Shell alld ,4nglo-irw,iun Oil Grou)Js.

----_._ .._--- - ... - ------_ .... _-.----_._- -----_.


